
A L A B A M A   A & M  U N I V E R S I T Y 

 

 
**Updated as of April 3, 2023 

 
INSTRUCTIONS FOR REVIEWING HONORS ROSTERS • Look for your name on the 

roster(s) of the awards(s) for which you believe you qualify. (Tip: Press ‘Ctrl + F’ to find your name 
quickly) Be sure your name is spelled correctly—this is how it will appear on your award 

certificate(s) and in the Academic Honors Convocation program. 
 

Spring 2022- Fall 2022 
PRESIDENT’S GOLD MEDALLION 

 
 

Adeline Atchley 

Prosper Banda 

Jacquelyne Beard 

Taylor Bell 

Daquandalon Daniel 

Yazmin Douglas 

Kennedy Freeman 

Zia George 

Eyerusalem Girma 

Angel Howard 

Kaleb Jackson 

Kelvaun Kennedy 

Nachaka Lizubuho 

Blake Long 

Jason Marono 

Annie McBride 

Justice Murphy 

Opeyeoluwa Olanipekun 

Roman Peppers 

Kevin Peters 

Adrian Rhoden 

Makayla Rushing 

Angel Scott 

Jereicho Taamu 

Isaiah Thompson 

Ian Wetherholt 

Gracie White 

  

  

  

Spring 2022- Fall 2022 
PRESIDENT’S SILVER MEDALLION 

 

 

Vshonne Allen 

Charles Allen Jr 

Kamsiyochukwu Arinze 

Brooklyn Ashley 

Dorelys Ayalareyes 

Madison Ballard 

Kaela  Belcher 

Amari  Bennett 

Kermit Booker 

Amiya Bowden 

Kennede Boyd 

Alaylia Brown 

Myah Brown 

Gabrielle Cash 

Jamya Cathey 

Bryson Clark 

Ayanna Cole 

Camiah Cole 

Robyn Cole 

Nathan Colegrove 

Alexis Coleman 

Phillip Constant 

Latonia Cowley 

Vajha Cuiellette 

Kayla Danford 

Demauri Davis 

Jarrett Davis 

Joanna Davis 

Aminatou Diallo 



A L A B A M A   A & M  U N I V E R S I T Y 

 

Amber Donald 

Sakura Dozier Muhammad 

Shania Edwards 

Claire Elliott 

Regan Ely 

Jherni Fisher 

Akhia Floyd 

Jocelyn Gabriel Ayala 

Kiara Gamble 

Jason Garcia 

Mya Gibbs 

Amaya Gill 

Felipe Gomez Lopez 

Tomia Gordon 

Jaiden Green 

Deanalyn Gumbs 

James Hall 

Nya Hardy 

Tiyana Herbert 

Jarretta Hernandez 

Anouck Heyer 

Kelly Hudson 

Destiny Jackson 

Tamyia Jackson 

Laura Jansaxarrie 

Deajene Johnson 

Tiara Johnson 

Andreana Jones 

Micah Kimbrough 

Nyeima King 

Alexis Lapsley 

Freddie Lawrence 

Morgan Lawrence 

Troy Lendvay 

Mikiah Lilly 

Brooke Linney 

Mia Lockhart 

Victoria Luttrell 

Gianni Martin 

Karstin Matthews 

Morgan Mauldin 

Shemaiah Mbetwa 

Trinity McIntosh 

Victoria Mealing 

Breon Miller 

Cayla Moore 

Isabell Moore 

Keyshawn Moore 

Jalen Morrison 

Faith Moses 

Jaelei Mosley 

Elijah Nix 

Arissa Nolley 
Yentatetibe- 
ssounvenc Ntcha 

Olasubomi Olawepo 
Chukwu- 
fumnanya Onianwa 

Dejah Patton 

Sydney Perry 

Mphande Phiri 

Tateyana Pitter 

Jarvis Prewitt 

Christian Readus 

Jordan  Reynolds 

India Rhodes 

Sierre Roberts 

Onnieka Rolle 

Lovelle Ross Martin 

Jaylon Rowland 

Ludhay Rucker 

German Ruizcrespo 

Camilaflorencia Ruiz Diaz Nunez 

Kelsey Sampson 

Lyric Sampson 

Fabian Sanchez 

Meico Savage 

Kedrick Scribner 

Kenadi Sherril 

Meek Simbule 

Tiarrra Smith 

Mikayla Stacker 

Honesty Stanley 

Chandler Stocking 

Taylor Stokes 

Jasmine Taylor 

Samiya Thomas 

Asia Thurmon 

Arianna Tibbs 

Mia Tyler 

Tiyanna Watson 

Davonna Wells 

Jenee Whitt 

Melanie Whitten 

Jasmine Williams 

Ladashia Williams 

Nitaya Williams 

Kirsten Winston 

Christopher Woods 

Monet Wright 

Kennedy Wynn 

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

   

 



A L A B A M A   A & M  U N I V E R S I T Y 

 

 
Spring 2022- Fall 2022 

PRESIDENT’S BRONZE MEDALLION 
 

 

Destiny Adams 

Abdulrahman Altheeb 

Thomas Bronaugh 

Tanya Burnett 

Tyler  Campbell 

Faith Cross 

Karsynn Crutcher 

Kylah Currie 

Devan Daniels 

Mckenzie Davis 

Maritza Delgadonavarro 

Amanuel Dessalegn 

Trevon Devoe 

Trinity Franklin 

Ivey Gibson 

Jada  Gillard 

Ashanti Henderson 

Jamya Hicks 

Taniya Hunter 

Aneisha Ingram 

Dejajanell Jackson 

Brakia Jackson 

Janai Jermany 

Madison Johns 

Amaiya Johnson 

Soniah Jones 

Adric Kimbrough 

Angelena Lee 

Ashanti Lewis 

Amber Lover 

Chanel Luckett 

Imani Mathis 

Hannah Millsap 

Jermichael Nix 

Jaelyn Owens 

Makayla Prewitt 

Christian Pruitt 

Jada Pugh 

Tyra Ravenell 

Aniya Reed 

Caitlyn Roberson 

Madison Sims 

Taylor Slack 

Shadae Smith 

Marjonai Smith 

Dimitrios Stamatopoulos 

Amiriah Stubbs 

Bianca Talley 

Jayden Thornton 

Detavein Walker 

Brandon Watts 

Renise Williams 

Trinity Woodson 

  



A L A B A M A   A & M  U N I V E R S I T Y 

 

Spring 2022- Fall 2022 
FRESHMAN PRESIDENT’S AWARD 

 
 

Skylah  Addison 

Tirenioluwa Adekoya 

Simukuka Akakandelwa 

Taylor Alfred 

Ashleigh Arnold 

Niall Bagnell 

Kla Barnesblackwood 

Tyhane Bedgood 

Jamya Boyd 

Kyra Brown 

Rhonisha Brown 

Kayla Callender 

Essence Carter 

Soniyah Chambers 

Saiban Chappell 

Chelsie Charles 

Cole Cooper 

Jesse Davis 

Yana Dhamija 

Terry Dukes 

Kendall Edwards 

Erica Ellis 

Laila Gaynor 

Nathanael Glenn 

Zakiah Goodlow 

Gabrielle Gray 

Shanice Gray 

Delainey Harris 

Kristen Harris 

Lauren Horton 

Amanda Jackson 

Aaliyyah Khayyam 

Goodwill Kwenda 

Eric  Lytle 

Rodniya Martin 

Tyler Mason 

Elton Mawire 

Chassidy  Meeks 

Johnny  Moore 

Luzmila Moreira 

Naomi Moss 

Hidalgo Mudonhi 

Clayton Mullins 

Kendra Miles 

Kehine Olawepo 

Aysia Oliver 

Alicia Owegi 

Ruizcrespo Pablo 

Kristin Patterson 

Shaniya Pettway 

Lance Powell 

Raven Reynolds 

Riley Roberts 

Dashaelah Sanders 

Elivia Scott 

Prithak Shrestha 

Savannah Simmons 

Edwin Smith 

Raven Smith 

Morgan Soto 

Whitney Spencer 

Daijah Tarver 

Austin Taylor 

Brittany Taylor 

Howard Thornton V 

Dionne Trinidad 

Kamaryn Walker 

Parker Weatherly 

Zaria Weeks 

Sydney Wilson 

Nadiya Wilson 

Lakyiah Young 

  
 
 

Spring 2022- Fall 2022 
DEAN’S LIST 

 
College of Agricultural, Life & Natural Sciences 

 

Angel Aldana 

Katelyn Algeria 

Makiyah Allen 

Zoe Allen 

Dorelys Avalareyes 

Madison Ballard 

Taylor Bell 

Yazmin Bell 

Jessica Black 

Amani Blair 

Joshua Boyce 

Demia Bracy 

Torrie Brantley 

Kendall Brown 

Myah Brown 

Alaylia Brown 

Deja Brown 



A L A B A M A   A & M  U N I V E R S I T Y 

 

Tanya Burnett 

Jade Butler 

Justice Caffey 

Jonae Cameron 

Iyana Canada 

Nymeer Caston 

Amari Clark 

Bryson Clark 

Alexis Coleman 

Alexuzuny Coleman 

Dayonna Cook 

Evan Crenshaw 

Camryn Cummings 

Kayla Danford 

Devan Daniels 

Demauri Davis 

Mckenzie Davis 

Demauri Davis 

Zoe Delbridge 

Joanna Dennis 

Aminatou Diallo 

Jamya Dickson 

Yazmin Douglas 

Regan Ely 

Dennis Fisher 

Tanisha Forney 

Bennetta Fuller 

Ronnie Gaither 

Kiara Gamble 

Amaya Gill 

Jada Gillard 

Niaviana Gillis 

Alysse Givan 

Shakira Gresham 

Kamaia Hall Edwards 

Tate Hampton 

Astariya Harris 

Tiyana Herbert 

Kaylyn Holmes 

Makye Humphries 

Taniya Hunter 

Abdulfatai Ibrahim 

Kaleb Jackson 

Aaijah Jackson 

Samson Jackson 

Essence Jacob 

Laura Jansaxarrie 

Imani Johnson 

Arian Johnson 

Andreana Jones 

Kiana Jones 

Shaniah Jones 

Micah Kimbrough 

Nyeima King 

Alexis Lapsley 

Morgan Lawrence 

Troy Lendvay 

Mia Lockhart 

Blake Long 

Amber Lover 

Jaelyn Malden 

Gianni Martin 

Bradley Massey 

Shanique Masters 

Imani Mathis 

Morgan Mauldin 

Daraja Maye 

Annie Mcbride 

Kobi Mcconnico 

Tikayle Mccreary 

Briana Mcculland 

Trinity Mcintosh 

Chrystian Mervilus 

Hannah Millsap 

Erica Minter 

Isabell Moore 

Milton Moore 

Cayla Moore 

Faith Moses 

Jaelei Mosley 

Lakerrya Moulton 

Justice Murphy 

Forest Nandjou 

Alexis Neloms 

Jermichael Nix 

Elijah Nix 

Alexismarie Parrish 

Alexis Patterson 

Jade Perry 

Kennedy Prim 

Christian Pruitt 

Ladaysha Ragland 

Taniya Rainge 

Ryann Rawls 

Joseph Redfern 

Aniya Reed 

Adrian Rhoden 

India Rhodes 

Caitlyn Roberson 

Alyiah Robertson 

Camisha Robinson 

Tynia Rogers 

Onnieka Rolle 

Makayla Rushing 

Triniti Rutherford 

Kelsey Sampson 

Amara Scruggs 

Chloe Seaborne 

Astazia Shaw 

Timia Sims 

Margaret Smith 

Dimitrios Stamatopulos 

Joshua Stanley 

Chandler Stocking 

Taylor Stokes 

Jereicho Taamu 

Jasmine Taylor 

Destiny Taylor 

Samiya Thomas 

Isaiah Thompson 

Miles Tolbert 

Unique Ward 

Denae Washington 

Tiyanna Watson 

Ambreal White 

Jasmine Williams 

Jasmine Williams 

Alea Williams 

Jada Williams 



A L A B A M A   A & M  U N I V E R S I T Y 

 

Makayla Williamson 

Paris Wilson 

Mikayla Wilsontate 

Kirsten Winston 

Trinity Woodson 

Madison Wright 

Kennedy Wynn 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

College of Business & Public Affairs 
 

 

Chasity Acree 

Jayden Adolphin 

Victoria Ajegwu 

Vshonne Allen 

Tameria Arrington 

Adeline Atchley 

Victor Barbosa 

Sakhia Bolden 

Amiya Bowden 

Kennede Boyd 

Alierra Bradford 

Mya Brown 

Nakira Brown 

Nevell Brown 

Jaedanakylan Brown 

Britneyamanda Brownmott 

Darian Burgin 

Tyler Campbell 

Ramon Carter 

Gabrielle Cash 

Reyina Champagne 

Sherice Clarke 

Amiya Cleveland 

Robyn Cole 

Taikenya Coleman 

Karsynn Crutcher 

Vajha Cuiellete 

Kylah Currie 

Braxton Davis 

Trevon Devoe 

Naomi Dickens 

Amber Donald 

Timothy Dortch 

Sakura Dozier Muhammad 

Josue Espailatgarcia 

Akira Felon 

Akhia Floyd 

Kennedy Freeman 

Jocelyn Gabriel Ayala 

Spencer Gadson 

Melvin Gatson 

Faith Gatson 

Neha Ghare 

Ivey Gibson 

Meah Grant 

Deanalyn Gumbs 

Charlie Harper 

Kourtney Hawkins 

Cailin Heard 

Ashanti Henderson 

Anouck Heyer 

Kyla Hickman 

Garrett Hicks 

Brian Hill 

Shaniya Hil 

Angel Howard 

Kelly Hudson 

Jermany Janai 

Shuntae January 

Myles Jernigan 

Jacob Johnson 

Mitrick Johnson 

Deajene Johnson 

Dara Jones 

Taylor Jordan 

Jaylan Kendrick 

Kelvaun Kennedy 

Mia Kenton 

Jaden Kidd 

Elijah Lee 

Kristen Lewis 

Mikiah Lilly 

Nachaka Lizubuho 

Erykah Lonberger 

Jerrod Looney 

Collin Malone 

Kimberly Mann 

Victoria Mealing 

Bryan Miller 

Mahoghany Moore 

Chukwufumnanya Onianwa 

Michael Pace 

Alyse Pennington 

Nysean Perkins 

Mia Perry 

Kevin Peters 



A L A B A M A   A & M  U N I V E R S I T Y 

 

Mckayla Plattenburg 

Mahari Reeves 

Loronzo Respress 

Sierra Roberts 

Rudolph Rodgers 

German Ruizcrespo 

Samara Sanders 

Meico Savage 

Bryan Simpson 

Ebony Sistrunk 

Shadae Smith 

Cole Stewart 

Amiriah Stubbs 

Lashuna Tamplin 

Terilyn Taylor 

Shaina Teal 

Mekia Tolliver 

Asia Thurmon 

Jada Tullos 

Mia Tyler 

Jayden Walker 

Montaya Walton 

Myrakal Washington 

Jenee Whitt 

Zahra Williams 

Terry Wilson 

Amari Wimberly 

Taylor Wingo 

Briana Winters 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 
College of Education, Humanities & Behavioral Sciences 

 
 

Aaliyah Alexander 

Charles Allenjr 

Reagan Alverez 

Briana Anderson 

Brooklyn Ashley 

Aaron Bailey 

Jacquelyne Beard 

Renee Beasley 

Kaela Belcher 

Kyra Bell 

Amari Bennett 

Antonio Besteder Jr 

Nyree Bonner 

Damien Bostonmitchell 

Destiny Bowen 

Kozbi Bradford 

Fierra Brown 

Aaliyah Brown 

Eja Brown 

Jakya Carpenter 

Jamya Cathey 

Jalen Chatman 

Ayanna Cole 

Latonia Cowley 

Faith Cross 

Tyeisha Davidson 

Jederrian Davis 

Faith Dillard 

Jada Dixon 

Justin Edwards 

Claire Elliott 

Rodney Farrell 

Arianna Fletcher 

Alijah Foy 

Curtis Franklin 

Jason Garcia 

Zia George 

Ariana Gilmore 

Felipe Gomezlopez 

Tomia Gordon 

Jiriah Graham 

Ariana Griggs 

Keland Hamilton 

Ellyn Hamlton 

Emma Harper 

Bailey Harrell 

Trinity Harris 

Cameron Harris 

Kenzhia Haskins 

Leia Haughton 

Jarreta Hernandez 

Jamya Hicks 

Torrey Hobdy 



A L A B A M A   A & M  U N I V E R S I T Y 

 

Danielle Holden 

Avianna Holder 

Zoe Howard 

Jalyn Hubbard 

Jaelynn Hudson 

Kyla Jackson 

Jahrod Jackson 

Destiny Jackson 

Fabiona Jackson-Jenkins 

Tyler Jacobson 

Amaiya Johnson 

Tiara Johnson 

Branyelle Jones 

Zahria Jones 

Lakaiya Jones 

Soniah Jones 

Emya Jones 

Adric Kimbrough 

Brianna   King 

Freddie Lawrence 

Angelena Lee 

Ashanti Lewis 

Laurette Leroux 

Brooke Linney 

Nyla Lofton 

Chanel Luckett 

Victoria Luttrell 

Tiahna Malone 

Jason Marono 

Morgan Marshall 

Karstin Matthews 

Isaiah Matthews 

Ricky Mccants 

Cassidy Mcclellan 

Cortney Mcgree 

Deangelo Mitchell 

Haley Moore 

Jada Moore 

Keyshawn Moore 

Jeanmone Moreland 

Ryan Morrow 

Jevon Nash 
Yentatetibess
ounvenc Ntcha 

Jaelyn Owens 

Brett Parker 

Dejah Patton 

Mark Pecke 

Roman Peppers 

Sydney Perry 

Kihya Pettway 

Tateyana Pitter 

Tajah Powell 

Makayla Prewitt 

Katelyn Ramsey 

Jordan Redding 

Ambrania Reeder 

Nijah Robinson 

Kyra Rogers 

Lovelle Ross Martin 

Makaili Rowden 

Ludhay Rucker 
Camila 
Florencia Ruiz Diaz Nunez 

Yohari Salama 

Zakiya Sample 

Carson Scott 

Angell Scott 

Denae Shelby 

Kylah Shelton 

Kenadi Sherril 

Madison Sims 

Taylor Slack 

Amya Smith 

Enjoli Smith 

Lakia Smith 

Marjonai Smith 

Nia Sorhaindo 

Nala Springer 

Mikayla Stacker 

Honesty Stanley 

Jazmyn Stamps 

Jaylon  Sawin 

Exquisite Swann 

Bianca Talley 

Kiara Thomas 

Timarian Tinsley 

Jordan Toney 

Devin Tonkins 

Angel Turnes 

Dnaijah Wade 

Justin Walker 

Taylor Washington 

Anthony Watkins 

Kyra Watson 

Taylor Watson 

Kyndal Webb 

Davonna Wells 

Teia White 

Shannon White 

Gracie White 

Melanie Wilkins 

Olivia Williams 

Renise Williams 

Raven Williams 

Jnada Willimas 

Ladashia Williams 

Nitaya Williams 

Taylor Wright 

Monet Wright 

Jeffrey Wright 

 

 
 
 



A L A B A M A   A & M  U N I V E R S I T Y 

 

College of Engineering, Technical & Physical Sciences 
 

Destiny Adams 

Russell Allen 

Abdulrahman Altheeb 

Attya Altheeb 

Eric Anderson 

Kamsiyochukwu Arinze 

Patrick Azubuike 

Terrance Bagget 

Prosper Banda 

Cameron Barnes 

Jada Bonner 

Kermit Booker 

Thomas Bronaugh 

Jordan Brown 

Akelan Bush 

Tiger Cabbil 

Darren Caleb 

Asia Callens 

Luke Childrey 

Precious Clark 

Camiah Cole 

Nathan Colegrove 

Phillip Constant 

Titeana Cook 

Ericka Cotton 

Christopher Craft 

Ariel Croswell 

Diamond Daniel 

Daquandalon` Daniel 

Jawuan Davis 

Jarrett Davis 

Leah Dean 

Maritza Delgado Navarro 

Amanuel Dessalegn 

Aglaia Dexta 

Haley Dishman 

Ieshia Dumas 

Shania Edwards 

Brandon Edwards 

Kenechukwu Eziomume 

Dillan Finley 

Darian Foster 

Landon Frazier 

Cydney Freeman 

Bryonna Garland 

Mya Gibbs 

Eyerusalem Girma 

Johnny Givens 

Jaiden Green 

Khalil Griffin 

James Hall 

Nya Hardy 

Rashad Harris 

Delainey Harris 

Matthew Hartley 

Jaylan Hayesfain 

Lakeisha Horton 

Lemuel Hudson 

William Hulsey 

Dejajanell Jackson 

Brakia Jackson 

Marial Jackson 

Carlan Jackson 

Tavian Jackson 

Keltrick Jackson 

Madison Johns 

Cameryn Johnson 

Philemon Jones 

Marquaris Jonessmith 

Kenneth Lee 

Joshua Lee 

Vanesa Malagonmondragon 

Shemaiah Mbetwa 

Peyton Mcdonald 

Miahri Merrell 

Breon Miller 

Rashun Moncrief 

Jalen Morrison 

Anya Nelson 

Arissa Nolley 

Tolulope Oladipupo 

Opeyoluwa Olanipekun 

Olasubomi Olawepo 

Folarnami          Olawepo 

Meagen Omezi 

Mphande Phiri 

Jarvis Prewitt 

Jada Pugh 

Tyra Ravenell 

Christian Readus 

Jordan Reynolds 

Liston Richardson 

Payton Robinson 

Chyna Ross 

Jaylon Rowland 

Jalil Rudolph 

Pablo Ruizcrespo 

Lyric Sampson 

Fabian Sanchez 

Christopher Scotti 

Zanya Scott 

Kedrick Scribner 

William Seawright 

Meek Simbule 

Darvelle Smith 

Tiarra Smith 

Alan Stone 

Darias Strickland 

Anekia Surles 

Kobe Thomas 

Jayden Thornton 

Arianna Tibbs 

Christoper Vaughn 

Charleston Walker 

Detavein Walker 

Brandon Watts 

Ian Webb 

Ian Wetherholt 

Tony White 

Baukis Wise 

Melvin Witten 

Christopher Woods 

  

  



A L A B A M A   A & M  U N I V E R S I T Y 

 

Spring 2022- Fall 2022 
FRESHMAN’S DEANS LIST 

 
 

Kyra Adams 

Skylah Addison 

Tirenioluwa Adekoya 

Simukaka Akandelwa 

Rian Alexander 

Taylor Alfred 

Chetanna Amadike 

Ogechukwu Amah 

Emilio Angel 

Isaac Anokye 

Ashleigh Arnold 

Talil Atkins 

Niall Bagnall 

Zantasia Baldwin 

Kla Barnesblackwood 

Niaja Batts 

Amaya Beckwith 

Tyhane Bedgood 

Tynthia Bedgood 

Terphil Bienaime 

Korea Blackburn 

Demarcus Bonner 

Samuel Bowie 

Jamya Boyd 

Cynthia Bradley 

Eric Brannon 

Jaila Brooks 

Kyra Brown 

Rhonisha Brown 

Cameron Brown 

Alexandra Bryant 

Cedric Burrell 

Mays Butts 

Maya Cable 

Kayla Callender 

Brianna Campbell 

Essence Carter 

Soniyah Chambers 

Saiban Chappell 

Chelsie Charles 

Jessica Childress 

Deanalyn Gumbs 

Kamaia Halledwards 

Dillon Hampton 

Nya Hardy 

Charlie Harper 

Delainey Harris 

Dareck Harris 

Kennedy Henderson 

Jaela Hill 

Raekell Hooks 

Marissa Horton 

Kelly Hudson 

Quantaijah Huffman 

Taniya Hunter 

Chinedum Idika 

Chelsea Jackson 

Keltrick Jakes 

Myles Jernigan 

Arian Johnson 

Deajene Johnson 

Destiny Johnson 

Kiana Jones 

Zahria Jones 

Shaniah Jones 

Jordan Jones 

Lakaiya Jones 

Jaeveon Jordan 

Jaylan Kendrick 

Steven Key 

Jaden Kidd 

Micah Kimbrough 

Freddie Lawrence 

Joshua Lee 

Angelena Lee 

Nachaka Lizubuho 

Amber Lover 

Asia Marshall 

Nakoria Martin 

Daraja Maye 

Shemaiah Mbetwa 

Ricky Mccants 

Kaden Mcmullen 

Dalilah Moore 

Cayla Moore 

Bianca Murphy 

Justice Murphy 

Leah Nelson 

Opeyeoluwa Olanipekun 

Folaranmi Olawepo 

Kanyiah Oliver 

Jordyn Patterson 

Kierra Payne 

Sean Perkins 

Mia Perry 

Kihya Pettway 

Genesis Powe 

Mikaylah Pratt 

Joseph Redfern 

Jamarkiss Reed 

Juan Rey 

Jakia Reynolds 

Kierra Reynolds 

Adrian Rhoden 

India Rhodes 

Allyson Riches 

Chyna Ricks 

Zekeiria Robinson 

Kyra Rogers 

Sean Rollins 

Irvika Rousseau 

Ludhay Rucker 

Pablo Ruizcrespo 

Lyric Sampson 

Kelsey Sampson 

Timmy Samuel 



A L A B A M A   A & M  U N I V E R S I T Y 

 

Samara Sanders 

Janya Savage 

Paige Scott 

Chloe Seaborne 

Brianna Sheely 

Kenadi Sherril 

Sydni Simmons 

Eyanna Simmons 

Jayden Simpson 

Tiarra Smith 

Amiah Smith 

Lakia Smith 

Marjonai Smith 

Shadae Smith 

Lillian Snow 

Nala Springer 

Jake Steele 

Adaultha Stokes 

Amiriah Stubbs 

Keambria Swanson 

Madalynn Tanksley 

Samiya Thomas 

Saniyyah Thomas 

Isaiah Thompson 

Kirsten Tigner 

Joseph Tilaye 

Devin Tonkins 

Mark Trana 

Chancellor Turn er 

Dnaijah Wade 

Emmanuel Wade 

Charleston Walker 

Nakiyaa Walker 

Saniia Ware 

Denae Washington 

Tiyanna Watson 

Ambreal White 

Taylor Wiley 

Jasmine Williams 

Alissa Willimas 

Breonna Williams 

Alexa Williams 

Miranda Williams 

Romeisha Wilson 

Christopher Wren 

Jeffrey Wright 

 
Spring 2022 - Fall 2022 

HONOR ROLL

 
All awards are based on a student’s full-time enrollment in regular academic coursework. 
Students enrolled in the following developmental/transitional courses are INELIGIBILE:  

Reading (EDU 100/EDU 010), Reading with Lab (EDU 100L/EDU 010L), College Reading (EDU 150/EDU 011),  
Developmental English (ENG 100/ENG 010), Developmental Mathematics (MTH 100/MTH 010),  

Fundamentals of Mathematics (MTH 101/MTH 011),  
Intermediate Algebra (MTH 105/ MTH 012), Modern Mathematics (MTH 013).  

Pass/Fail and Incomplete grades are not included

 

Giancarlo Abbate 

Aaliyah Abernathy 

Lauryn Abney 

Chasity Acree 

Ande Adams 

Destiny Adams 

Jade Adams 

Kyra Adams 

Skylah Addison 

Tirenioluwa Adekoya 

Jayden Adolphin 

Victoria Ajegwu 

Omaya Ajogbor 

Simukuka Akakandelwa 

Zaria Akings 

Brooklyn Albert 

Mkenna Albert 

Angel Aldana 

Katelyn Alegria 

Aaliyah Alexander 

Ashley Alexander 

Dionna Alexander 

Harrison Alexander 

Rian Alexander 

Taylor Alfred 

Roderick Alfredii 

Yara Alkhaldi 

Amaya Allen 

Chynna Allen 

Janisse Allen 

Makiyah Allen 

Michelle Allen 

Raven Allen 

Russell Allen 

Sterling Allen 

Vshonne Allen 

Zoe Allen 

Charles Allenjr 

Calvin Almond 

Abdulrahman Altheeb 

Attyah Altheeb 

Raina Alverez 

Reagan Alverez 

Chetanna Amadike 



A L A B A M A   A & M  U N I V E R S I T Y 

 

Ogechukwu Amah 

Ahmed Ambali 

Mistura Ambali 

Aaron Anderson 

Briana Anderson 

Dennis Anderson 

Eric Anderson 

Fredrick Anderson 

Jeremy Anderson 

Joshua Anderson 

Rebecca Anderson 

Samarra Anderson 

Silena Anderson 

Tatyana Anderson 

Bryce Andrews 

Emilio Angelgallon 

Isaac Anokye 

Wilhelmina Appiah 

Teayanna Appling 

Rodrigo Aranarios 

Kamsi-yochukwu Arinze 

Chanel Armstead 

Lawrence Armstead 

Ashleigh Arnold 

Jordyn Arnold 

Justin Arrington 

Tameria Arrington 

Brooklyn Ashley 

Tiara Atchison 

Adeline Atchley 

Averiana Atkins 

Talil Atkins 

Kameron Austin 

Kayla Austin 

Doneia Averett 

Khalea Avery 

Dorelys Ayalareyes 

Alexys Ayers 

Patrick Azubuike 

Oluwabu-kunmi Babalola 

Terrance Baggett 

Niall Bagnall 

Jada Bah 

Aaron Bailey 

Dandre Bailey 

Jordan Bailey 

Brittney Baker 

Christyasha Baker 

Niteya Baker 

Peyton Baker 

Zantasia Baldwin 

Albert Ball 

James Ball 

Nicholas Ball 

Madison Ballard 

Taylor Ballard 

Oluwabuk-unmi Balogun 

Prosper Banda 

Grace Bandale 

Carson Bandy 

Movonn Banks 

Royale Barbee 

Destiny Barber 

Victor Barbosa 

Christian Barefield 

Nakya Barksdale 

Macy 
Barkum 
Robinson 

Ariel Barnes 

Jordyn Barlow 

Abigail Barnes 

Cameron Barnes 

Christopher Barnes 

Kla 
Barnes 
Blackwood 

Abdallah Barnett 

Albrea Barnwell 

Vivian Bartholomew 

Sidney Bates 

Ariahna Battle 

Demetrius Battle 

Isaiah Battle 

Maci Battle 

Niaja Batts 

Sydney Batts 

Khalil Baugh 

Isaiha Baxter 

Kamaria Baynes 

Sean Beach 

Toddezia Beacham 

Tehya Beadles 

Tavaris Beal 

Kylen Beals 

Jacquelyne Beard 

Renee Beasley 

Jamaria Beckam 

Amaya Beckwith 

Nivante Beckwith 

Tyhane Bedgood 

Tynthia Bedgood 

Kaela Belcher 

Vincent Belfield 

Lillian Belford 

Jnaya Belin 

Genesis Bell 

Gerard Bell 

Jmaya Bell 

Kyra Bell 

Taylor Bell 

Yazmin Bell 

Ashlyn Belle 

Kennedy Belser 

Gabriella Belyeu 
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